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Golf Entreprise Provence Alpes

Classement du troisiéme tour

Borély le 22/01/2023

Joueur

GOUY Philippe
GRANGIER Jean Marie
PICCIOLI Yannick
MARELLE Vincent
DEPLAT Stéphane
POUSSIN Nicolas
VIGNOLO Evelyne
CHIANESE David
BAFFIER Bruno
DELISLE MORENO Christine
RIZAULIERE Clément
MAUBAN Arnaud

Index

54
54
36
38
47
54
49
54
37
40
37
54

Championnat 36+
Classement cumulé
Net Pts. Joueur Index Pts
23 20
21 18
21 17
21 16
19 15
17 14
17 13
16 12
16 11 BAFFIER Bruno 37 21
15 10 GOUY Philippe 54 20
15 9 CHIANESE David 54 19
13 8 GRANGIER Jean Marie 54 18
LEYER Fabienne 54 18
MARTIN Olivier 50 17
MARELLE Ruben 45 14
POUSSIN Nicolas 54 14
GUICHAOUA Yves 36 8
MAUBAN Arnaud 54 8



